	GEORGE E. COLE® No. 810 LEGAL FORMS September, 1975		ingrese en la
	WARRANTY DEED	24 764 612	
	Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	24 104 b12	
	(Individual to Individual)		500K 50.00.016
		(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	8702
U	faind in consideration of TEN and NO/100 DOLLARS. in hand paid.		
M			
Ĵ			
56-66-	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)		
19	not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the		
11	County of 30/K in the State of Illinois, to wit:		
7	IN THE LULLIVISION	ERRY ESTATE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 35 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MER IDIAN, in OIS	NOIS III
31281	SUBJECT TO 1973 RERESTRICTIONS OF A	AL ESTATE TAX AND COVENANTS AND	30,05
3	RESTRICTIONS OF A		HERE
1	COOK COUNTY, T	LLINOW Redney Will	20 P. J.
	FILED FOR AP	CCED RECORDED DE DEED	
27	DEC 14 12 26	PM '78 *247646	12
1-00		4h.,	JR RE
\$	hereby releasing and waiving all rights ur	nder and by virtue of the He mostead Exemption Laws of the State of	
66 230H 17.19-401-137	Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD so	iid premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	A.S.3
77			FEE
I	DATED this	9th day of OCT DETR 19 ⁷⁸	
8	PLEASE	(Seal) Jour filter (Seal)	15.
S	PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)	JAN MAZUR	5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0	BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(Seal) JANINA MAZUR (Seal)	
10	State of Illinois, County ofLAKE	ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary / ubite in	X * * *
Ď	and for said County, in the State aforesaid MAZUR, h	I, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that JAN MAZUR and JANINA	
79	personally kno	own to me to be the same persons whose names the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.	$\mathfrak{d}_{>}$
	and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument		
	forth, includin	g the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	764
	Given under this hand and official seal, this	day of DECEMBER 19 78	9
	Commission expires November 7, 19.82 ////////////////////////////////////		
	This instrument was prepared by MTCHAEL SIEMAN, 105 W. Madison St., Chicago, Ill. 60602 (NAME AND ADDRESS)		
L	MAIL TO: Clenn Chent Cow 1822 West 17th St. The Above Address is for statistical purposes of PROPERTY: 1822 West 17th St. The Above Address is for statistical purposes of PROPERTY: The Above Address is for statistical purposes of PROPERTY The Above Address is for statistical purposes of PROPERTY The Above Address is for statistical purposes of PROPERTY The Above Address is for		
	(Elenn Chen		MENT
	MAIL TO: { Flenn Cher (Name) 1525 E (Address) Chicago	53NJSr. THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	NON
	(Address) Chi Cu d	ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	IBER
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Name)	
		PUA TOS	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT